
b

b 700 Ä  

KVG Mobilitätszentrale Wolfenbüttel * Kornmarkt 9 * 38300 Wolfenbüttel * Tel. : 0 53 31 / 2 77 50             Gültig ab : Dezember 2023

Fahrt 52 413 701 301 101 93 30 801 122 103 105

VERKEHRSHINWEIS EW EW EW EW EW EW EW EW EW EW EW 
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Mo−Fr an Schultagen

abWF−Linden, Süd
WF−Linden, Bahnübergang
WF−Linden, Hasselmorgen
WF−Linden, Bahnübergang
WF−Linden, Zur Oker
WF−Linden, Okertalsiedlung
WF−Linden, Zur Oker
WF−Linden, Bahnübergang
WF−Linden, Hasselmorgen
WF, Wiesenstr.
WF−Linden, Neindorfer Straße
WF−Fümmelse, Kolonie
WF−Fümmelse, Bahnübergang
WF−Fümmelse, Feuerwehrgerätehaus
WF−Fümmelse, Ortsmitte
WF−Fümmelse, Nordring
WF, Ziegelei
WF, Grauhofstr.
WF, Westring
WF, Gebr.−Welger−Straße
WF, Finanzamt
WF, Grüner Platz
WF, Gesundheitsamt
WF, Salzdahlumer Straße
WF, Exer Süd
WF, Rossittenweg
WF, Jahnstr.
WF, Kleine Breite
WF, Waldenburger Straße
WF, Elbinger Straße
WF, Am Heckenkamp
WF, Akazienstraße
WF, Fallsteinweg
WF, Rodeland
WF, Doktorkamp
WF, Lindener Str.
WF−Atzum, Lindenstraße
WF, Eichenweg
WF−Salzdahlum, Stöckheimer Straße
WF−Salzdahlum, Braunschweiger Straße
WF−Salzdahlum, Sportplatz
WF−Ahlum, Adenemer Weg
WF−Ahlum, Südstraße
WF−Wendessen, Ahlumer Weg
WF, Cranachschule
WF, Ginsterweg
WF, Zur Schanze
WF, Cranachschule
WF, Berliner Str.
WF, Pestalozzistraße
WF, Ecke Doktorkamp
WF, Juliusstraße
WF, Jägermeisterstr.
WF, Grüner Platz
WF, Breite−Herzog−Str.
WF, Lange Str.
WF, Kornmarkt
WF, Bahnhofstr.
WF−Halchter, Bernardusring
WF−Halchter, Kindergarten
WF−Halchter, Harzburger Str.
WF, Bahnhof
WF, Bahnhof
WF, Im Kalten Tale
WF, Mozartstr.
WF, Berufsschule
WF, W.−Brandes−Str.
WF, H.−Stehr−Str.
WF, Goethestr.
WF, Goethestr.
WF, Berufsschule
WF, Westring

anWF, Grauhofstr.

EW = Verstärker / Einsatzwagen



b

b 700 Ä  

KVG Mobilitätszentrale Wolfenbüttel * Kornmarkt 9 * 38300 Wolfenbüttel * Tel. : 0 53 31 / 2 77 50             Gültig ab : Dezember 2023

Fahrt 102 110 802 112 601 501 53 402 104 602

VERKEHRSHINWEIS EW EW EW EW EW EW EW EW EW EW 
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29.12 24.13 37.13
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31.12 45.12 46.12 10.13 10.13 26.13 41.13
36.12 50.12 31.13 47.13
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40.12 57.12 35.13 50.13
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44.12 29.13 39.13 53.13
45.12 30.13 40.13 54.13
46.12 32.13 41.13 55.13
50.12 45.13 57.13
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18.13
19.13
20.13
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55.12
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Mo−Fr an Schultagen

abWF, Goethestr.
WF, Grauhofstr.
WF, Berufsschule
WF, Mozartstr.
WF, Th.−Heuss−Gymnasium
WF, Bahnhof
WF, Bahnhofstr.
WF, Kornmarkt
WF, Breite−Herzog−Str.
WF, Grüner Platz
WF, Gesundheitsamt
WF, Leopoldstr.
WF, Juliusstraße
WF, Lange Straße
WF, Stadtbad Okeraue
WF, Lindenhalle
WF, Lindener Str.
WF, Halberstädter Straße
WF, Cranachschule
WF−Wendessen, Ahlumer Weg
WF−Ahlum, Südstraße
WF−Ahlum, Adenemer Weg
WF, Am Feldweg
WF, Lindenhalle
WF, Stadtbad Okeraue
WF, Lange Straße
WF, Kornmarkt
WF, Doktorkamp
WF, Rodeland
WF, Birkenweg
WF, Eichenweg
WF, Fallsteinweg
WF, Akazienstraße
WF, Am Heckenkamp
WF, Ecke Waldenburger Straße
WF, Waldenburger Straße
WF, Rossittenweg
WF, Exer Süd
WF, Salzdahlumer Straße
WF−Atzum, Lindenstraße
WF−Salzdahlum, Sportplatz
WF−Salzdahlum, Braunschweiger Straße
WF−Salzdahlum, Stöckheimer Straße
WF−Atzum, Lindenstraße
WF, Durchgang Frankfurter Str.
WF, Ziegelei
WF−Fümmelse, Bad
WF−Fümmelse, Schrebergarten
WF−Fümmelse, Kolonie
WF−Fümmelse, Bahnübergang
WF−Fümmelse, Feuerwehrgerätehaus
WF−Fümmelse, Ortsmitte
WF−Fümmelse, Nordring
WF−Groß Stöckheim, Dorfplatz
WF−Linden, Hasselmorgen
WF−Linden, Bahnübergang
WF−Linden, Zur Oker

anWF−Linden, Okertalsiedlung

EW = Verstärker / Einsatzwagen


